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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 8 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
01.12.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 30.35 708
2. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 30.93 669
3. THOMAI, Jona 06 PARTIZANI 32.92 555
4. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP 34.03 502
5. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 35.78 432
6. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 36.27 415
7. TANASKOVSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks 36.63 403
8. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 37.51 375
9. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TERMOPAN 37.79 367

10. MAHMUTI, Jona TIRANA 37.90 363
11. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O 38.24 354
12. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 38.60 344
13. NAKE, Elise 03 EAGLES 39.19 329
14. PAVLOVA, MARIA 10 GD SPORT 40.15 306
15. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks 40.61 295
16. KANINA, Muslia 08 PRISHTINA 40.81 291
17. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 pk Oktopod 41.39 279
18. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAGLES 41.81 271
19. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar 2018 42.38 260
20. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 42.57 256
21. STEFANOVSKA, SOFIJA 08 NEPTUN 42.63 255
22. MISINI, DEA 05 FERIZAJ 43.44 241
23. ATANASOVA –JANEVSKA, Monika 06 PILOT 43.67 237
24. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks 43.90 234
25. BEYDOVA, ADELINA 07 TIBRIS 44.45 225
26. SOIANOVA, PRESLAVA 08 TIBRIS 44.93 218
27. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 45.10 216
28. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 45.98 203
29. HRISTOVSKA, Bisera 06 PK Aqua PRO AMS 45.99 203
30. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 46.44 197
31. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 47.27 187
32. LEONI, Ramoviq 07 PRISHTINA 47.45 185
33. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 47.85 180
34. KOTEVSKA, Ana 06 JUG 48.00 179
35. ADEMAJ, Ergita 09 STEP 48.06 178
36. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks 48.41 174
37. DELOVSKA, Marija 05 JUG 49.96 158
38. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 50.07 157
39. STOJKOVA, Snezna 10 SC Beta Sharks 50.23 156
40. DANAILOVA, DENITSA 08 TIBRIS 50.42 154
41. BELEVSKA, Lina 07 SC Beta Sharks 51.37 146
42. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks 51.52 144
43. DELIBASHEVA, MILA 09 TIBRIS 52.99 133
44. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAGLES 53.32 130
45. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 09 SC Beta Sharks 53.58 128
46. PAVLOVSKA, Dafina 07 SC Beta Sharks 53.63 128
47. SOYNEVA, EKATERINA 11 TIBRIS 54.20 124
48. ANGELOVSKA, Vanja 08 DELFIN KUM 54.31 123
49. VELEVSKA, Sofija 11 VARDAR 54.76 120
50. TODOROVA, VIKTORIA 07 TIBRIS 55.59 115
51. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks 55.67 114
52. STEFANOVSKA, NEDA 10 NEPTUN 55.91 113
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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. BEBOVSKA, ELITSA 10 TIBRIS 55.98 112
54. KITA, Sofa 11 PARTIZANI 57.14 106
55. BRAZANSKA, lara 10 VK VARDAR 57.21 105
56. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 57.27 105
57. ANTEVSKA, Grigorija 11 DELFIN KUM 57.47 104
58. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O 57.66 103
59. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 58.45 99
60. HACI, Lea 09 TIRANA 59.03 96
61. HUIBRGETSE, Morgan 10 TIRANA 59.62 93
62. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 1:01.63 84
63. HADJISPSOVA, Jana 12 DELFIN 1:02.73 80
64. KOSTOV, Mina 12 Vardar 2018 1:05.29 71
65. PETAK, Kirsten 12 ATLANTIDA 1:08.85 60
66. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:11.71 53
67. JANKOVA, Mateja 12 DELFIN 1:25.27 31

DSQ POEMA, TARA 02 ZENIT
DSQ JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks
DSQ SHALA, Lira 07 H2O
DSQ KUZMANOVSKA, Ana 09 DELFIN KUM
DSQ MILANOVA, Marija 07 DELFIN
DSQ MISHESKA, Marija 09 SC Beta Sharks 59.62

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 30.93 669
2. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TERMOPAN 37.79 367
3. MISINI, DEA 05 FERIZAJ 43.44 241
4. DELOVSKA, Marija 05 JUG 49.96 158

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. THOMAI, Jona 06 PARTIZANI 32.92 555
2. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP 34.03 502
3. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 35.78 432
4. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 36.27 415
5. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 37.51 375
6. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O 38.24 354
7. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 38.60 344
8. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 pk Oktopod 41.39 279
9. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar 2018 42.38 260

10. ATANASOVA –JANEVSKA, Monika 06 PILOT 43.67 237
11. BEYDOVA, ADELINA 07 TIBRIS 44.45 225
12. HRISTOVSKA, Bisera 06 PK Aqua PRO AMS 45.99 203
13. LEONI, Ramoviq 07 PRISHTINA 47.45 185
14. KOTEVSKA, Ana 06 JUG 48.00 179
15. BELEVSKA, Lina 07 SC Beta Sharks 51.37 146
16. PAVLOVSKA, Dafina 07 SC Beta Sharks 53.63 128
17. TODOROVA, VIKTORIA 07 TIBRIS 55.59 115

DSQ SHALA, Lira 07 H2O
DSQ MILANOVA, Marija 07 DELFIN
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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. TANASKOVSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks 36.63 403
2. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks 40.61 295
3. KANINA, Muslia 08 PRISHTINA 40.81 291
4. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAGLES 41.81 271
5. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 42.57 256
6. STEFANOVSKA, SOFIJA 08 NEPTUN 42.63 255
7. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks 43.90 234
8. SOIANOVA, PRESLAVA 08 TIBRIS 44.93 218
9. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 45.10 216

10. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 45.98 203
11. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 47.27 187
12. ADEMAJ, Ergita 09 STEP 48.06 178
13. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks 48.41 174
14. DANAILOVA, DENITSA 08 TIBRIS 50.42 154
15. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks 51.52 144
16. DELIBASHEVA, MILA 09 TIBRIS 52.99 133
17. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 09 SC Beta Sharks 53.58 128
18. ANGELOVSKA, Vanja 08 DELFIN KUM 54.31 123
19. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 58.45 99
20. HACI, Lea 09 TIRANA 59.03 96
21. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 1:01.63 84
22. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:11.71 53

DSQ JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks
DSQ KUZMANOVSKA, Ana 09 DELFIN KUM
DSQ MISHESKA, Marija 09 SC Beta Sharks 59.62

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. PAVLOVA, MARIA 10 GD SPORT 40.15 306
2. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 46.44 197
3. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 47.85 180
4. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 50.07 157
5. STOJKOVA, Snezna 10 SC Beta Sharks 50.23 156
6. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAGLES 53.32 130
7. SOYNEVA, EKATERINA 11 TIBRIS 54.20 124
8. VELEVSKA, Sofija 11 VARDAR 54.76 120
9. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks 55.67 114

10. STEFANOVSKA, NEDA 10 NEPTUN 55.91 113
11. BEBOVSKA, ELITSA 10 TIBRIS 55.98 112
12. KITA, Sofa 11 PARTIZANI 57.14 106
13. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 57.27 105
14. ANTEVSKA, Grigorija 11 DELFIN KUM 57.47 104
15. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O 57.66 103
16. HUIBRGETSE, Morgan 10 TIRANA 59.62 93

2012 and younger

1. HADJISPSOVA, Jana 12 DELFIN 1:02.73 80
2. KOSTOV, Mina 12 Vardar 2018 1:05.29 71
3. PETAK, Kirsten 12 ATLANTIDA 1:08.85 60
4. JANKOVA, Mateja 12 DELFIN 1:25.27 31


